tlixﬁkﬁnhﬂ:hmii“;mﬁﬂa
e =Bt il #® | 3 oy B ow W SR B
Pl M S = ol Al
4t o B o x| % pem| @ & & e
A ~ a ~ o [l
= 2 Mﬂ°r‘
: : SeEE
Fo =
m = S E%Gjﬁ
N m| <=
: 35 |
. G | w ||
3 i | S| |7
?\;z 4 -1 I | N
>..

Digital image © 2008 University of the Ryukyus Library



Digital image © 2008 University of the Ryukyus Library



9

%
\_\
»%

\mqm,ﬂ A

Digital image © 2008 University of the Ryukyus Library



Digital image © 2008 University of the Ryukyus Library



Digital image © 2008 University of the Ryukyus Library



	00001
	00002
	00003
	00004
	00005



